R

AR
g

e g e e R e s iy e o TR T AR I PR S o T T S A RTINS £ X 4 S S e o

PRICE
$39,325

STANDARD

2025DELRK234 2025 Delta RK234
Delta RK234 Travel Trailer

Delta Ultra Light - Independence Package Delta Ultra Light Independence Package $4,290

Independence Package - Goodyear Endurance Tires, Rack and Pinion Flush Floor Slide Room, Aluminum Rims
w/ Spare Tire and Carrier, 10 cu ft 12V Refrigerator, Keyed Alike Compartment Doors, Oversized Atrium Windows
Throughout, Walk on Roof w/ Seamless PVC Roof Covering, Commercial Grade Vinyl Flooring, Residential
Cabinet Doors w/ Magnetic Catch, Soft Close Hidden Hinges, Roller Shades Throughout, Residential Can Style
LED Ceiling Lights, Matte Black Cabinetry Hardware, No In-Floor Heat Vents, Mylar Reinforced Exterior Seals, LP
Quick Connect, Heated and Enclosed Underbelly, Black Tank Flush, Pre Wired for Back Up Camera, Tire Monitor
Prep, Color Coded and Numbered Wiring, Shut Off Valves at Major Plumbing Locations, Slide Topper Prep, Wi-Fi
Prep, USB Charge Ports Throughout

Delta Ultra Light - Convenient Camping Package Delta Ultra Light Convenient
Camping Package

Convenient Camping Package 42 Cu Ft of Through Storage, Step Above Fold Out Entry Steps, Exterior Switches
for Slide Out and Awning Control, Multiple Location Hot/Cold Spray Ports, On-Demand Tankless Water Heater,
60x80 Residential Queen Bed, Full Width Oversized Exterior Ladder w/ built in Towel Rack, USB Charging and

Motion Light in Pass Through, Carpet Free Interior, 2" Accessory Hilch, Easy Access Water Pump for
Winterization

$1,716

™ | Byy,\

RK234 - 2025

Model: RK234

T = s

FACTORY OPTIONS

Delta Ultra Light - Solar Package Delta Ultra Light
Solar Package

RVIA Seal RVIA Seal

Winterization Winterization

BASE PRICE:
OPTIONS:
DESTINATION:
TOTAL MSRP:

VIN: 7TM5TD27235C304487

Dealer: Walnut Ridge - Louisville

PRICE

$500

$150

$58

$39,325
$6,714
$573

$46,612

2




