

.

RK234 - 2025

VIN: 7M5TD2723SC304487

Model: RK234

Dealer: Walnut Ridge - Louisville

	Camping Package Convenient Camping Package 42 Cu Ft of Through Storage, Step Above Fold Out Entry Steps, Exterior Switches Convenient Camping Package 42 Cu Ft of Through Storage, Step Above Fold Out Entry Steps, Exterior Switches for Silde Out and Awning Control, Multiple Location Hot/Cold Spray Ports, On-Demand Tankless Water Heater, 60x80 Residential Queen Bed, Full Width Oversized Exterior Ladder w/ built in Towel Rack, USB Charging and Motion Light in Pass Through, Carpet Free Interior, 2" Accessory Hitch, Easy Access Water Pump for Winterization	Throughout, Walk on Roof will Searnless PVC Roof Covering, Commercial Grade Vinly Flooring, Residential Cabinet Doors w/ Magnetic Catch, Soft Close Hidden Hinges, Roller Shades Throughout, Residential Can Style LED Ceiling Lights, Matte Black Cabinetry Hardware, No In-Floor Heat Vents, Mylar Reinforced Exterior Seals, LP Quick Connect, Heated and Enclosed Underbelly, Black Tank Flush, Pre Wired for Back Up Camera, Tire Monitor Prep, Color Coded and Numbered Wiring, Shut Off Valves at Major Plumbing Locations, Slide Topper Prep, Wi-Fi Prep, USB Charge Ports Throughout Delta Ultra Light - Convenient Camping Package Delta Ultra Light Convenient \$1.716		STANDARD P 2025DELRK234 2025 Delta RK234 Delta RK234 Travel Trailer
		1.716	\$4,290	PRICE \$39,325
	Winterization Winterization	RVIA Seal RVIA Seal	Delta Ultra Light - Solar Packa Solar Package	FACTORY OPTIONS
BASE PRICE: OPTIONS: DESTINATION: TOTAL MSRP:			ht - Solar Package Delta Ultra Light	manying produces of the second state of the second state of the second second second second second second second
\$39,325 \$6,714 \$573 \$46,612	\$58	\$150	\$500	PRICE